
Mon Tue Wed Thu 

5 
PUBLIC  

HOLIDAY 

 

 

LABOUR DAY 

6 

Mother’s Day 
Gift Making 

 

7 

MYSTERY  
TOUR 

8 

12 

Dessert Planning  

& June Planner 

13 

Bowling at Strike  

Maroochydore 

14 
 
 
 
 

15 
 

19 

 
20 

 
 
 

Dessert 

21 22 
 

Free Choice 
at Cottage 

26 

 
27 
 

 

 

28 

 

29 

Day out  
with  
Seniors 

Self-Care 
& Hygiene 


